EOEBAARL TV EFHEAS :i

Oil Per Board: 50 uL QOil Pattern Distance: 40 Feet Volume Oil Total: 34.8 mL Total Boards Crossed: 696 Boards
Forward Oil Total: 20.95 mL Reverse Oil Total: 13.85 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 419 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 277 Boards
Notes: Notes Report Date
9/1/2018
55
Conditioner:
Type In or Select
One
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil .
1 8L 6R 8 10 232 00 99 99 11600 TransferType: 45
2 7L 7R 2 14 54 99 138 39 2700 Type In or Select
3 SL SR 2 14 45 138 177 39 2300 One
4 10L 10R 2 18 42 177 228 51 2100
5 12L 12R 1 18 17 228 253 25 850
8 13L 13R 1 22 15 253 284 31 750 E d Oil
7 14 18R 1 26 13 284 320 36 650 orward i
2L 2R 0 30 0 320 400 8.0 0
. Reverse Oil 35
Combined Oil
|€ € > > Forward Reverse More Info 25
Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.Oil
1 2L 2R 0 30 0 400 240 -60 0
2 12L 12R 1 26 17 340 304 -36 850
3 11L 11R 1 22 19 304 273 -31 950
4 10L 10R 1 22 21 273 242 -31 1050
5 9L SR 1 18 23 242 217 -25 1150 15
5 8L 8R 2 18 50 217 166 -51 2500
7 7L 7R 2 18 54 166 115 -51 2700
g 6L 6R 1 18 29 115 90 -25 1450 T N
9 5L 5R 1 18 31 90 65 -25 1550 ik ]|
10 4L 4R 1 18 33 65 40 -25 1650
11 2L 2R 0 18 0 40 00 -40 0
5
|€ € > > Forward Reverse More Info
Arrow Zone [tem 2-5L:16L-20  6-10L:16:-20  11-15L:16L-20  16L-20:20-16R  16L-20:20-16R  20-16R:15-11R  20-16R:10-6R  20-16R:5-2R
Ratios ul Arrow 375 860 1330 1400 1400 1330 860 375
Zone Ratio 7.3 163 1.05 1 1 105 163 3733
e ——
Track Zone [tem 3L-7L:18L-18R 8L-12L:18L-18R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18R:17R-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7R-3R
Ratios Description Outside Track:Middle Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle MIddle: Inside Track = Middle:Middle Track =~ Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 483 127 1.01 1.01 127 483
Forward Reverse
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